C1
RACK & CABLE MANAGEMENT
Rack
Part Number Part Description Ctn. Qty.
CMR2711V 19” Steel rack, 27 Mount spaces, Single side, M5, Varnish Paint 1
CMR2721V 19” Steel rack, 27 Mount spaces, Dual side, M5, Varnish Paint 1
CMR4311V 19” Steel rack, 43 Mount spaces, Single side, M5, Varnish Paint 1
CMR4321V 19” Steel rack, 43 Mount spaces, Dual side, M5, Varnish Paint 1

CMBWHE2 Wall Mount Hinged & Extensible Bracket, 2U, 2 kg 4
CMBWHE4 Wall Mount Hinged & Extensible Bracket, 4U, 3.4 kg 2
CMBWHE8 Wall Mount Hinged & Extensible Bracket, 8U, 6.6 kg 2
Cable Management Ring-L Type
Part Number Part Description Ctn. Qty.
CMRT1 Cable Management Ring-L Type, 1U, w/ metallic holder 63
* Material: SPCC ; Thickness: 2 mm ; Finished: Painting
* Material: SPCC ; Thickness: 2 mm ; Finished: Painting ; Screws: Round head, M5
CT Links Technology Co., Ltd.
C4
Shelf
Shelf
Part Number Part Description Ctn. Qty.
A CMS81 8” Depth Rack Shelf, 1U, 1.5 mm, 1.35 kg 4
B CMS101 10” Depth Rack Shelf, 1U, 1.5 mm, 1.635 kg 4
C CMS10V1 10” Depth Rack Shelf-Vented Type, 1U, 1.5 mm, 1.635 kg 4
D CMS152 15” Depth Rack Shelf, 2U, 1.5 mm, 2.665 kg 4
E CMS15V2 15” Depth Rack Shelf-Vented Type, 2U, 1.5 mm, 2.665 kg 4
F CMS10M2 10” Depth Rack Shelf w/Mouse Pad, 2U, 1.5 mm 4
G CMS26SV1 26” Depth Rack Shelf w/Slide Rail-Vented Type, 1U, 1.2 mm 2
Part Number Part Description Ctn. Qty.
A CMSD222 22” Depth Double Rack Shelf, 2U, 4.2 kg 2
B CMSD22V2 22” Depth Double Rack Shelf-Vented Type, 2U, 4.2 kg 2
C CMSD232 23” Depth Double Rack Shelf, 2U, 4.5 kg 2
D CMSD23V2 23” Depth Double Rack Shelf-Vented Type, 2U, 4.5 kg 2
* Material: SPCC ; Finished: Painting
* Material: SPCC ; Thickness: 1.5 mm ; Finished: Painting
Double Rack Shelf
A B C D